
Written or

Voicemail
Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Support Oppose Concerned Total Date

2 4 14 20
Written Catherine Carlson-Croke carlsoncroke@yahoo.com 1055 Keele Dr Thursday 03/28/2024, 7:37 AM 

Written Kar Werning wernbird1@gmail.com Midtown 1 Thursday 03/28/2024, 7:56 AM 

Written April Barker a_barker_2@yahoo.com 1 Thursday 03/28/2024, 7:31 AM 

Written Mark Capalongan Somersett Owners Association Ward 5 markc@stratamet.com 510-710-2005 8320 Split Rock Trail, Reno NV 89523 1 Tuesday 04/02/2024, 2:02 PM 

Written Karla Sanchez Ward 2 karlasanchez102315@yahoo.com 775-300-4543 3707 Warren Way 1 Wednesday 04/03/2024, 10:02 AM 

Written Tiffanie Johnson Ward 5 Tiffienlv@gmail.com 702-503-1150 9182 Wild Skies Way 1 Wednesday 04/03/2024, 10:45 PM 

Written Scott Bishop Ward 2 seugeneb@comcast.net 978-490-6650 2929 Amethyst Hill Drive 1 Wednesday 04/03/2024, 11:26 PM

Voicemail Tyler Hart tylerhart.reno@gmail.com 1 Thursday 04/04/2024, 10:32 AM

Written Aaron Doty The Reno Phil Ward 1 rperkins@renophil.com 775-323-6393 925 Riverside Dr. Suite 3, Reno NV, 89503 1 Friday 04/05/2024, 10:39 AM

Written Wanda O Toole wanda1197@icloud.com 775-771-6670 1 Sunday 04/07/2024 12:17 PM 

Written Yvette Alvarado yvettealvarado1965@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/08/2024 8:20 AM

Written Adam Radow adam@radow.ne 1 Monday 04/08/2024 8:45 AM

Written Jennifer Lorrain  jennilorrain@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/08/2024 8:46 AM

Written Tim Hensley timmyhensley@hotmail.com 1 Monday 04/08/2024 10:34 AM

Written Meggan Shahmirza meggan.shahmirza@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/08/2024 8:50 AM

Voicemail Christopher Robert Schneider 775-796-8068 1 Monday 04/08/2024 10:31 AM 

Written Jenni Lorrain jennilorrain@icloud.com 1 Monday 04/08/2024 8:57 AM

Written Denise Kruger Ward 5 Denisekruger3@gmail.com 714-315-9143 9202 Wild Skies Way, Reno 1 Monday 04/08/2024, 7:44 PM

Written Mohammad Zubair tiremaxxcarcare@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/08/2024, 9:23 PM

Written Diane Carlson ddcarlson33@charter.net 505-249-0412 10555 Arbor Way  Reno NV 89521 1 Monday 04/08/2024, 10:08 PM

Voicemail Carolina 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 11:59 AM  

April 10, 2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # A.3 Public Comment 
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